Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z6

10.
11.

Matous Janalik
Helena Krémouvi
Lenka Pilenickovi
Ales Hub

Vojtéch Navritil
David Koutridk
Gabriela Krufovd
Dominik Procek
Daren Slunecny
Adriana Vrinovd
Michaela Smolinkovd

Frantisek Fojtik
Kristyna Rysicovd
Filip Hrudik
Sophie Javotikovd
Laura Pluhatovd
Lukds Vaculik
Sara Zlamalovd
Radim Dostal
Kristyna Studentkovd
Oliver Hrncitik
Peter Mamrilla
Simon Zabka
Daniel Bacek
Martin Remes
Adéla Vymétalovd
Nicol Hybnerovi
Lukds Vymeétal
Marek Fojt

Matéj Zahradnicek
Petr Stefka

Sofie Novickovi
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G Ladislava Jarose, Holesov
Cirkevni ZS Kromé&¥i

1. ZS Holesov

7S Oskol, Kromé&#iz

1. ZS Holesov

ZS Kromé¥iz, U Sypek

G Ladislava Jarose, Holesov
ZST. G. Masaryka, Bysttice pod Hostynem
7S Oskol, Kromé&fiz

3. Z5 Holesov

G Kromériz

Ostatni ucastnici

G Ladislava Jarose, Holesov

ZS T. G. Masaryka, Bystiice pod Hostynem
3. ZS Holesov

G Kroméiiz

7S Slovan, Krom&¥iz

7S Slovan, Kromé&¥iz

7S Zachar, Kromé¥iz

ZST. G. Masaryka, Bysttice pod Hostynem
ZS Hulin

G Ladislava Jarose, Holesov

3. ZS Holesov

G Kromériz

G Kroméiiz

1. ZS Holesov

3. ZS Holesov

7S Zachar, Kromé¥iz

7S Oskol, Kromé¥iz

7S Slovan, Kromé&¥z

7S Kromé¥iz, Komenského namésti
7S Zachar, Kromé¥iz

7S Slovan, Kromé&¥iz

666
566
663
526
616
326
416
416
533
406
513

404
413
430
421
403
412
421
411
411
401
302
302
400
004
400
012
012
011
101
011
000

18
17
15
13
13
11
11
11
11
10
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